2020 Double
Couple Results

Championship Flight

Daniel Gachoka

Ricky Bates
Ronnie Faith

Billy Rambo
Bryan Henson

Cole McAdams
Tommy White

First Flight
Paul Neese
Chuck
Pennington

Rex Powell
Anthony Williams

Ralph Story
Ronnie Temple
Second Flight
John Gamrat

Corey Faith
Bob Pedersen

John Stone
Robert Belt
Mike Thigpen

Kayla Gachoka

Pam Bates
Courtney Quimby

Sherri Rambo
Sheri Henson

Kelsey McAdams
Chris White

Lauren Neese
Melanie
Pennington

Ruth Powell
Nancy Williams

Jamie Story
Shelby Riley

Tammy Gamrat

Alisa Weintraub
Jessica Pedersen

Brenda Stone
Carla Belt
Beverly Dublin

Jeremy Shoulders

Sam Jones
John Howard

Jay Beal
Raymond Love

Lucas Dill
Mike Hayden

Mark Bozeman

Paul Dutton
Cliff Owen
Mike Whitaker

Butch Freels
Bob Baker

Joe Burgess

Bradie Janssen
Kyle Shelbourne

Dirk Danks
Scott Crisp
Jon Hoy

Stefanie
Shoulders

Debra Young
Sydnie Swinford

Tami Beal
Ernestine Love

Mimi Dill
Terris McClain

Monica Bozeman

Allison Dutton
Donna Owen
Shae Copeland

Jennie Freels
Susan Baker

Maddie Burgess

Mandi Janssen
Katie Prescott

Shelly Danks
Vickie Crisp
Mary Hoy

Saturday Sunday

Score

56

99
60

61
61

62
62

63

63
64
66

67
67

68

68
69

69
69
73

Score

54

61
99

63
63

64
64

67

64
62
68

68
63

69

63
69

66
68
69

Total

110

120
119

124
124

126
126

130

127
126
134

135
130

137

131
138

135
137
142

Rank

1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

1st Place

1st Place

2nd Place



